
WaMaC Conference
Varsity Girls - 4K     Bob Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind W 5-10mph & 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            7   13   14   15   17   26   28   =  66      15:54      0:17
    2   Solon                          4    8    9   31   32   39   45   =  84      16:00      0:47
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              1    2    5   42   53   62   63   = 103      16:02      2:06
    4   Williamsburg                  18   20   23   25   29   34   36   = 115      16:12      0:23
    5   Western Dubuque               11   12   22   37   49   50   55   = 131      16:20      1:08
    6   West Delaware                 16   19   21   54   60   64   69   = 170      16:31      1:16
    7   Central Clinton-DeWitt        24   30   44   52   57   80        = 207      16:46      0:58
    8   Center Point-Urbana           27   38   56   61   65   66   70   = 247      17:04      1:20
    9   Benton Community              41   43   48   58   59   68   71   = 249      17:02      0:26
   10   Marion                         3   33   46   83   84   85   90   = 249      17:23      3:30
   11   Anamosa                       10   47   74   75   87   88   93   = 293      17:47      3:28
   12   Clear Creek-Amana             35   40   79   81   95   99        = 330      18:11      3:10
   13   Maquoketa                     51   67   73   77   82   86   96   = 350      18:07      1:44
   14   Independence                   6   89   91   97   98  100        = 381      19:01      4:30
   15   Beckman Catholic              72   76   78   92   94  101        = 412      19:00      1:43

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lily Horst                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:01      6:03
      2       2   Bristi Gerber                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:29      6:14
      3       3   Madison Bach                 SO    Marion                            15:31      6:15
      4       4   Alex Smith                   JR    Solon                             15:39      6:18
      5       5   Cassie Kenney                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:39      6:18
      6       6   Shae McEnany                 JR    Independence                      15:39      6:18
      7       7   Haley Corkin                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               15:43      6:19
      8       8   Katie Folkerts               JR    Solon                             15:44      6:20
      9       9   Tayvia Hansen                SR    Solon                             15:46      6:21
     10      10   Bailey Sams                  JR    Anamosa                           15:51      6:23
     11      11   Rachel Demmer                SR    Western Dubuque                   15:53      6:23
     12      12   Alyssa Dougherty             SO    Western Dubuque                   15:54      6:24
     13      13   Maren Jeppson                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               15:55      6:24
     14      14   Lucy Conroy                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               15:56      6:25
     15      15   Lydia Frey                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               15:56      6:25
     16      16   Janna Utter                  SO    West Delaware                     16:00      6:26
     17      17   Beatrix Thornton             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:00      6:26
     18      18   Kiaya Walters                FR    Williamsburg                      16:01      6:27
     19      19   Reeann McCarty               SR    West Delaware                     16:03      6:27
     20      20   Shannon Mullnix              SR    Williamsburg                      16:07      6:29
     21      21   Kaitlin Pauls                JR    West Delaware                     16:08      6:29
     22      22   Madison Simon                SO    Western Dubuque                   16:09      6:30
     23      23   Dana Zuber                   FR    Williamsburg                      16:10      6:30
     24      24   Mikayla Coyle                SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            16:14      6:32
     25      25   Belle Hartman                JR    Williamsburg                      16:16      6:33
     26      26   Kenyon Ellsworth             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:19      6:34
     27      27   Allison Woods                SO    Center Point-Urbana               16:21      6:35
     28      28   Kendra Schmidt               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:24      6:36
     29      29   Carly Schlabaugh             SO    Williamsburg                      16:24      6:36
     30      30   Sarah Schoel                 SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            16:25      6:36
     31      31   Molly Walkner                JR    Solon                             16:26      6:37
     32      32   Trisha Coberly               SO    Solon                             16:26      6:37
     33      33   Sam Livingston               JR    Marion                            16:38      6:41
     34      34   Julie Hollensbe              SO    Williamsburg                      16:40      6:42
     35      35   Chloe Keith                  JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 16:43      6:43
     36      36   Miranda Doehrmann            JR    Williamsburg                      16:44      6:44
     37      37   Laura Snyder                 SO    Western Dubuque                   16:45      6:44
     38      38   Lauren Easton                FR    Center Point-Urbana               16:46      6:45
     39      39   Carlyn Haas                  JR    Solon                             16:47      6:45
     40      40   Kelli Murray                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 16:48      6:46
     41      41   Victoria Bartelt             SR    Benton Community                  16:49      6:46
     42      42   Hannah Haisman               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:52      6:47
     43      43   Jaicee Lyons                 FR    Benton Community                  16:55      6:48
     44      44   Miah Betz                    SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            16:56      6:49
     45      45   Mileah Mesch                 JR    Solon                             16:56      6:49
     46      46   Sydney Brase                 FR    Marion                            16:57      6:49
     47      47   Alex Oldham                  JR    Anamosa                           16:58      6:50
     48      48   Allison Jensen               FR    Benton Community                  16:59      6:50
     49      49   Brittany Savolt              FR    Western Dubuque                   17:01      6:51
     50      50   Mikaela Armstrong            JR    Western Dubuque                   17:02      6:51
     51      51   Janie Saunders               FR    Maquoketa                         17:04      6:52
     52      52   Kali Roling                  FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            17:04      6:52
     53      53   Karley Kenney                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:07      6:53
     54      54   Michaela Downs               JR    West Delaware                     17:08      6:53
     55      55   Sarah Kluesner               SO    Western Dubuque                   17:08      6:54
     56      56   Alexa Brooker                FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:11      6:55
     57      57   Courtney Arndt               SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            17:12      6:55
     58      58   Megan McGovern               JR    Benton Community                  17:12      6:55
     59      59   Dakota Hiner                 SR    Benton Community                  17:14      6:56
     60      60   Carolyn Weber                SO    West Delaware                     17:15      6:57
     61      61   Claire Chandler              FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:23      7:00
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     62      62   Annika Schmidt               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:28      7:02
     63      63   MacI Griffith                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:33      7:04
     64      64   Jackii Roeder                SR    West Delaware                     17:36      7:05
     65      65   Bryanna Grant                FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:40      7:07
     66      66   Sam Croghan                  JR    Center Point-Urbana               17:41      7:07
     67      67   Ellie Burhmal                FR    Maquoketa                         17:44      7:08
     68      68   Miranda Hammes               SR    Benton Community                  17:45      7:08
     69      69   Ellen Mattice                JR    West Delaware                     17:45      7:08
     70      70   Payton Hasleiet              SO    Center Point-Urbana               17:51      7:11
     71      71   Libby Clark                  FR    Benton Community                  17:53      7:12
     72      72   Shannon Schuster             JR    Beckman Catholic                  18:08      7:18
     73      73   Cassie Ruppert               FR    Maquoketa                         18:18      7:22
     74      74   Madison Smith                FR    Anamosa                           18:22      7:23
     75      75   Sara Carver                  SO    Anamosa                           18:25      7:25
     76      76   Kayla Decker                 SR    Beckman Catholic                  18:28      7:26
     77      77   Tess Nissan                  JR    Maquoketa                         18:43      7:32
     78      78   Danielle Baumler             JR    Beckman Catholic                  18:46      7:33
     79      79   Kasi Smith                   FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:46      7:33
     80      80   Adrian Templeton             SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:47      7:33
     81      81   Erin Navara                  FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:47      7:33
     82      82   Ashley Becker                SR    Maquoketa                         18:48      7:34
     83      83   Tara Zumwalt                 SR    Marion                            18:48      7:34
     84      84   Kelsi Tidwell                FR    Marion                            19:01      7:39
     85      85   Ellie Conzett                JR    Marion                            19:08      7:42
     86      86   Sofie Andersen               SR    Maquoketa                         19:15      7:45
     87      87   Taylor Wheeler               SR    Anamosa                           19:19      7:46
     88      88   Lexi Maruga                  FR    Anamosa                           19:23      7:48
     89      89   Grace Bertelli               FR    Independence                      19:23      7:48
     90      90   Haley Clifton                SR    Marion                            19:43      7:56
     91      91   Rachel Wheelock              SR    Independence                      19:44      7:56
     92      92   Danica Burger                FR    Beckman Catholic                  19:46      7:57
     93      93   Olivia Loy                   SR    Anamosa                           19:51      7:59
     94      94   Jordyn Oberbroeckling        SR    Beckman Catholic                  19:52      7:59
     95      95   Lori Drake                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:52      8:00
     96      96   Jessica Gerardy              SO    Maquoketa                         20:01      8:03
     97      97   Lauren Jimmerson             JR    Independence                      20:07      8:06
     98      98   Taylor Lynch                 JR    Independence                      20:10      8:07
     99      99   Celine Fender                SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:25      8:13
    100     100   Kaylee Eilers                SO    Independence                      20:53      8:24
    101     101   Tuva Bjoernstad              SR    Beckman Catholic                  20:55      8:25
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WaMaC Conference
Varsity Girls - 4K     Bob Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind W 5-10mph & 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   66
    7    Haley Corkin, FR               15:43  6:19
   13    Maren Jeppson, SO              15:55  6:24
   14    Lucy Conroy, JR                15:56  6:25
   15    Lydia Frey, FR                 15:56  6:25
   17    Beatrix Thornton, SR           16:00  6:26
   26    Kenyon Ellsworth, SR           16:19  6:34
   28    Kendra Schmidt, JR             16:24  6:36

  2) Solon                             Score =   84
    4    Alex Smith, JR                 15:39  6:18
    8    Katie Folkerts, JR             15:44  6:20
    9    Tayvia Hansen, SR              15:46  6:21
   31    Molly Walkner, JR              16:26  6:37
   32    Trisha Coberly, SO             16:26  6:37
   39    Carlyn Haas, JR                16:47  6:45
   45    Mileah Mesch, JR               16:56  6:49

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  103
    1    Lily Horst, SO                 15:01  6:03
    2    Bristi Gerber, SO              15:29  6:14
    5    Cassie Kenney, FR              15:39  6:18
   42    Hannah Haisman, FR             16:52  6:47
   53    Karley Kenney, SR              17:07  6:53
   62    Annika Schmidt, SO             17:28  7:02
   63    MacI Griffith, SO              17:33  7:04

  4) Williamsburg                      Score =  115
   18    Kiaya Walters, FR              16:01  6:27
   20    Shannon Mullnix, SR            16:07  6:29
   23    Dana Zuber, FR                 16:10  6:30
   25    Belle Hartman, JR              16:16  6:33
   29    Carly Schlabaugh, SO           16:24  6:36
   34    Julie Hollensbe, SO            16:40  6:42
   36    Miranda Doehrmann, JR          16:44  6:44

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  131
   11    Rachel Demmer, SR              15:53  6:23
   12    Alyssa Dougherty, SO           15:54  6:24
   22    Madison Simon, SO              16:09  6:30
   37    Laura Snyder, SO               16:45  6:44
   49    Brittany Savolt, FR            17:01  6:51
   50    Mikaela Armstrong, JR          17:02  6:51
   55    Sarah Kluesner, SO             17:08  6:54

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  170
   16    Janna Utter, SO                16:00  6:26
   19    Reeann McCarty, SR             16:03  6:27
   21    Kaitlin Pauls, JR              16:08  6:29
   54    Michaela Downs, JR             17:08  6:53
   60    Carolyn Weber, SO              17:15  6:57
   64    Jackii Roeder, SR              17:36  7:05
   69    Ellen Mattice, JR              17:45  7:08

  7) Central Clinton-DeWitt            Score =  207
   24    Mikayla Coyle, SR              16:14  6:32
   30    Sarah Schoel, SR               16:25  6:36
   44    Miah Betz, SR                  16:56  6:49
   52    Kali Roling, FR                17:04  6:52
   57    Courtney Arndt, SR             17:12  6:55
   80    Adrian Templeton, SR           18:47  7:33

  8) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  247
   27    Allison Woods, SO              16:21  6:35
   38    Lauren Easton, FR              16:46  6:45
   56    Alexa Brooker, FR              17:11  6:55
   61    Claire Chandler, FR            17:23  7:00
   65    Bryanna Grant, FR              17:40  7:07
   66    Sam Croghan, JR                17:41  7:07
   70    Payton Hasleiet, SO            17:51  7:11

  9) Benton Community                  Score =  249
   41    Victoria Bartelt, SR           16:49  6:46
   43    Jaicee Lyons, FR               16:55  6:48
   48    Allison Jensen, FR             16:59  6:50
   58    Megan McGovern, JR             17:12  6:55
   59    Dakota Hiner, SR               17:14  6:56
   68    Miranda Hammes, SR             17:45  7:08
   71    Libby Clark, FR                17:53  7:12

 10) Marion                            Score =  249
    3    Madison Bach, SO               15:31  6:15
   33    Sam Livingston, JR             16:38  6:41
   46    Sydney Brase, FR               16:57  6:49
   83    Tara Zumwalt, SR               18:48  7:34
   84    Kelsi Tidwell, FR              19:01  7:39
   85    Ellie Conzett, JR              19:08  7:42
   90    Haley Clifton, SR              19:43  7:56

 11) Anamosa                           Score =  293
   10    Bailey Sams, JR                15:51  6:23
   47    Alex Oldham, JR                16:58  6:50
   74    Madison Smith, FR              18:22  7:23
   75    Sara Carver, SO                18:25  7:25
   87    Taylor Wheeler, SR             19:19  7:46
   88    Lexi Maruga, FR                19:23  7:48
   93    Olivia Loy, SR                 19:51  7:59

 12) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  330
   35    Chloe Keith, JR                16:43  6:43
   40    Kelli Murray, SO               16:48  6:46
   79    Kasi Smith, FR                 18:46  7:33
   81    Erin Navara, FR                18:47  7:33
   95    Lori Drake, SO                 19:52  8:00
   99    Celine Fender, SR              20:25  8:13

 13) Maquoketa                         Score =  350
   51    Janie Saunders, FR             17:04  6:52
   67    Ellie Burhmal, FR              17:44  7:08
   73    Cassie Ruppert, FR             18:18  7:22
   77    Tess Nissan, JR                18:43  7:32
   82    Ashley Becker, SR              18:48  7:34
   86    Sofie Andersen, SR             19:15  7:45
   96    Jessica Gerardy, SO            20:01  8:03

 14) Independence                      Score =  381
    6    Shae McEnany, JR               15:39  6:18
   89    Grace Bertelli, FR             19:23  7:48
   91    Rachel Wheelock, SR            19:44  7:56
   97    Lauren Jimmerson, JR           20:07  8:06
   98    Taylor Lynch, JR               20:10  8:07
  100    Kaylee Eilers, SO              20:53  8:24

 15) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  412
   72    Shannon Schuster, JR           18:08  7:18
   76    Kayla Decker, SR               18:28  7:26
   78    Danielle Baumler, JR           18:46  7:33
   92    Danica Burger, FR              19:46  7:57
   94    Jordyn Oberbroeckling, SR      19:52  7:59
  101    Tuva Bjoernstad, SR            20:55  8:25

 Incomplete Teams:
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